Soielplan Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:39Uhr
Regionalliga Tirol 2025/26

Hinrunde
17.08.2025 17:00Uhr XK Freisinger Ebbs - FC Volders i
22.08.2025 18:00Uhr Innsbrucker AC - SK Freisinger Ebbs i
29.08.2025 20:15Uhr K Freisinger Ebbs - SC Kundl i
05.09.2025 19:30Uhr SV Worgl - K Freisinger Ebbs i
14.09.2025 17:00Uhr XK Freisinger Ebbs - SV Telfs i
20.09.2025 00:00Uhr SV Weber Beton Oberperfuss - SK Freisinger Ebbs i
28.09.2025 17:00Uhr K Freisinger Ebbs - SC Mils i
04.10.2025 00:00Uhr SV Figen - K Freisinger Ebbs i
10.10.2025 19:00Uhr WSG Tirol Juniors - K Freisinger Ebbs i
19.10.2025 16:00Uhr XK Freisinger Ebbs - Volser SV i
25.10.2025 00:00Uhr SPG Slz/ Motz - K Freisinger Ebbs i
02.11.2025 11:00Uhr XK Freisinger Ebbs - SV Kematen i
08.11.2025 00:00Uhr K S.Johann - K Freisinger Ebbs i

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:39Uhr

Regionalliga Tirol 2025/26

21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
30.05.2026
04.06.2026
06.06.2026
13.06.2026

00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr

Rickrunde

XK Freisinger Ebbs

XK Freisinger Ebbs

SC Kundl

XK Freisinger Ebbs

SV Telfs

XK Freisinger Ebbs

SC Mils

XK Freisinger Ebbs

XK Freisinger Ebbs
Volser SV

SV Kematen

XK Freisinger Ebbs

FC Volders

XK S.Johann
Innsbrucker AC

XK Freisinger Ebbs
SV Worgl

XK Freisinger Ebbs

SV Weber Beton Ober perfuss

XK Freisinger Ebbs
SV Fugen

WSG Tirol Juniors
XK Freisinger Ebbs
XK Freisinger Ebbs
SPG Silz/ Métz

XK Freisinger Ebbs

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



