

Hinrunde

17.08.2025	17:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i> - <i>FC Volders</i>	_ : _
22.08.2025	18:00Uhr	<i>Innsbrucker AC</i> - <i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	_ : _
29.08.2025	20:15Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i> - <i>SC Kundl</i>	_ : _
05.09.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>SV Wörgl</i> - <i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	_ : _
14.09.2025	17:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i> - <i>SV Telfs</i>	_ : _
20.09.2025	00:00Uhr	<i>SV Weber Beton Oberperfuss</i> - <i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	_ : _
28.09.2025	17:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i> - <i>SC Mils</i>	_ : _
04.10.2025	00:00Uhr	<i>SV Fügen</i> - <i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	_ : _
10.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>WSG Tirol Juniors</i> - <i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	_ : _
19.10.2025	16:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i> - <i>Völser SV</i>	_ : _
25.10.2025	00:00Uhr	<i>SPG Silz / Mötz</i> - <i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	_ : _
02.11.2025	11:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i> - <i>SV Kematen</i>	_ : _
08.11.2025	00:00Uhr	<i>SK St.Johann</i> - <i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	_ : _

Rückrunde

21.03.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	-	<i>SK St.Johann</i>	- : -
28.03.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	-	<i>Innsbrucker AC</i>	- : -
04.04.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SC Kundl</i>	-	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	- : -
11.04.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	-	<i>SV Wörgl</i>	- : -
18.04.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SV Telfs</i>	-	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	- : -
25.04.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	-	<i>SV Weber Beton Oberperfuss</i>	- : -
02.05.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SC Mils</i>	-	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	- : -
09.05.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	-	<i>SV Fügen</i>	- : -
16.05.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	-	<i>WSG Tirol Juniors</i>	- : -
30.05.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>Völser SV</i>	-	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	- : -
04.06.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SV Kematen</i>	-	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	- : -
06.06.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	-	<i>SPG Silz / Mötz</i>	- : -
13.06.2026	00:00Uhr	<i>FC Volders</i>	-	<i>SK Freisinger Ebbs</i>	- : -